DIN Series 240~960W Sl im 3-phase H igh  Inpu t  Vo l tage
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
TDR-240-24 24V, 0~10A ±1.0% 150mV 92%
TDR-240-48 48V, 0~5A ±1.0% 150mV 92%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
TDR-480-24 24V, 0~20A ±1.0% 150mV 92.5%
TDR-480-48 48V, 0~10A ±1.0% 150mV 93%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
TDR-960-24 24V, 0~40A ±1.0% 180mV 94.0%
TDR-960-48 48V, 0~20A ±1.0% 250mV 94.5%
TDR-960 TDR-480 TDR-240
General Specification
Model  No. TDR-240 TDR-480 TDR-960
AC input  vol tage range 3-phase 340~550VAC (2-phase operat ion possible), 480~780VDC